Pos Num Atleta Sx.
1 66 EDILIA DE OLIVEIRA F
2 418 DILCILEIA VIEIRA MORAES DE FREITAS F
3 25 BARBARA CHRISTINA TEITREIRA DE F

LIMA
4 156 LETICIA HAMATY CREPALDI PLACIDO F
39 CAROLINA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA DA F
SILVA
6 155 LETICIA FELICIANO DUQUE F
7 88  FABIOLA SILVA SERAFIM F
8 123 JANAYNA DE ALMEIDA ASSUNCAO F
9 285 ALEXSANDRA DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES F
10 266 VICTORIA FORTES OLIVEIRA F
11 249 TATIANA MARIA COELHO F
12 262 VERONICE REGINA DE OLIVEIRA F
13 284 ALEXIA CANDIDO F
14 67 EDNA AUTRILIADORA FARIA F
15 207 PAOLA CRISTINA DA SILVA CAMPOS F
16 28 BRUNA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA F
17 182 MARCIA DA CUNHA HONORIO F
18 228 RENATA EMANUELA EDVIK SOARES F
19 130 JOSIANGELA CESAR DA SILVA F
20 144 KESSEN CAROLINE S PEREIRA F
21 57  CRISTYELLEN NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS ~ F
BALLA
22 13 ANA CLARA LEITE VALIM F
23 135 JOSIELE DE LIMA MATIAS F
24 248 TAMIRIS CANEDO DA CUNHA F
25 124  JESSICA ALVES REIS F
26 141 KATUCIANE COLINA F
27 149 LEILIANE FREITAS F
28 40 CAROLINE LEITE VALIM F
29 183 MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA ALMEIDA F
30 47  CINTHIA CRISTINA DE FREITAS MOREIRA F
31 41 CAROLINE OLIVEIRA LEMOS RIBEIRO F
32 48 CINTIA APARECIDA DA SILVA F
33 196 MILLENA NORONHA PAPINI F
34 159 LIVIA LUZ DE SOUZA F
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C. Equipe
RTM
SENNA

SENNA

PILAD

SENNA

TIME PILAD

EQUIPE SENNA

M3RUN

SEMEL
SOLO

SENNA

TR BRASPRESS
TRANSPORTES
URGENTES

CDL

PRACORRE

TIME PILAD

TR TRANSPORTE

ETRCELSIOR LTDA

TREM BALA
TR MRS

Tempo
00:40:51
00:47:25
00:47:33

00:48:03
00:48:50

00:49:11
00:49:39
00:49:45
00:50:07
00:50:14
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00:56:58
00:57:31
00:57:34
00:57:40
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35 122
36 74
37 115
38 242
39 184
40 43
41 61
42 188
43 97
44 14
45 56
46 250
47 147
48 102
49 246
50 187
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JANAINA SOARES DE PAULA

ELOISA ELENA DA SILVA E SOUZA
HEVELYN CRISTINA DE JESUS SOUZA
SANDRA DOS REIS NORONHA
MARCILENE NATALIA DOS

CECILIA VEIGA

DENISE APARECIDA DE SOUZA PAULA
MARIA CLARA NASCIMENTO DE SOUZA
FRANCINI MOREIRA GOMES

ANA LUCIA UCHOA

CRISTIANE PASCHOALIN MARTINS
OLIVEIRA

TATIANE DA SILVA E SOUZA CARVALHO
LANAY DANTAS SIMOES

GABRIELA GAMA DE FREITAS

SILVANA HELEN DA SILVA VIANA

MARIA AUXILIADORA TEIXEIRA
LEOPOLDINO
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BOTR RTR
TEAM VAL RUNNER
M3 RUM
TREM BALA
PRA CORRER BM

TIME PILAD
PILAD
PILAD

ACADEMIA DA COLINA

NAO
PRA CORRER BM

01:00:57
01:01:13
01:01:37
01:01:50
01:01:54
01:02:48
01:05:28
01:05:29
01:06:23
01:07:00
01:08:44

01:09:29
01:14:55
01:19:41
01:21:38
01:23:34



